
Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Steve Warnock 9 9 9 9 6 42 1

Darcy Trenholm 6 7 6 7 6 32 2

Adam Warnock 6 6 5 6 6 29 3

Ty Godin 5 6 7 4 6 28 4

Ron Warnock 7 4 5 5 6 27 5

Elmer Kempt 4 4 6 6 6 26 6

Denver Jones 5 5 5 4 6 25 7

Sheldon Walbourne 5 4 4 5 6 24 8

Shaun Marrone 4 4 4 5 6 23 9

Steve Tremblett 2 5 4 4 6 21 1st 10

Albert Doyle 5 2 4 4 6 21 2nd 11

David White 4 4 2 4 6 20 12

Tom Smith 2 2 4 5 6 19 13

Jacob Williams 4 2 2 4 6 18 1st 14

Dan Lehan 2 2 4 4 6 18 2nd 15

Jeremy Pimental 4 5 0 4 3 16 16

Ryan Caffery 4 4 4 0 3 15 17

Shawn Nieuwesteeg 0 5 4 2 3 14 1st 18

Cody Rosa 4 2 5 0 3 14 2nd 19

Paul Morin 2 4 2 0 3 11 20

Tom Peel 2 4 0 0 0 6 21

Kevin Blundell 4 0 0 0 0 4 1st 22

Zone 7
 2017-2018

 Director: Deb Burch    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.

Kevin Blundell 4 0 0 0 0 4 1st 22

Cody Jenckes 2 2 0 0 0 4 2nd 23

Chris Smith 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 24

Brad Wentzell 2 0 0 0 0 2 2nd 25

25 24 22 19 17



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Brianne Mens 6 7 9 9 6 37 1

Helen MacCuish 6 9 7 7 6 35 2

Catherine Clark 9 5 6 6 6 32 3

Kyndra Rose 5 6 6 5 6 28 4

Kim Williams 4 5 5 6 6 26 1st 5

Brenda Trenholm 4 6 5 5 6 26 2nd 6

Bailey Banfield 5 5 4 5 6 25 7

Chelsea Inglis 7 5 5 0 3 20 8

Tiffany Langeraft 5 0 5 5 3 18 9

Caitlin Grove 5 0 4 0 0 9 10

10 10 8 10 8

Zone 7
 2017-2018

 Director: Deb Burch    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.



 2017-2018

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Brenda Trenholm Darcy Trenholm 9 6 7 7 6 35 1

Judith Zarubiak Ron Warnock 6 7 9 5 6 33 2

Kyndra Rose Steve Warnock 5 9 6 6 6 32 3

Helen MacCuish Elmer Kempt 4 6 5 9 6 30 4

Tiffany Langeraft Shaun Marrone 7 4 4 6 6 27 1st 5

Catherine Clark Tom Smith 5 5 6 5 6 27 2nd 6

Brianne Mens Denver Jones 5 5 5 5 6 26 1st 7

Barb Wall David White 6 5 5 4 6 26 2nd 8

Bailey Banfield Dan Lehan 4 4 4 5 6 23 9

Kim Williams Jacob Williams 4 4 4 4 6 22 10

Chelsea Inglis Ryan Caffery 5 5 4 0 3 17 11

Carol Inglis Cody Rosa 4 4 5 0 3 16 12

Caitlin Grove Josh Williams 4 0 4 0 0 8 13

13 13 12 13 10

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.Zone 7  Director: Deb Burch    
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